
Cremona 02 06 23 Over MX2 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 538 CIANNAVEI R. 19:02.659
Tempo gara

1 1:51.142 + -00.-392 17:49:33.582

2 1:51.534 --------- 17:51:25.116

3 1:52.218 + 00.684 17:53:17.334

4 1:52.560 + 01.026 17:55:09.894

5 1:53.831 + 02.297 17:57:03.725

6 1:55.047 + 03.513 17:58:58.772

7 1:53.002 + 01.468 18:00:51.774

8 1:55.363 + 03.829 18:02:47.137

9 1:59.531 + 08.997 18:04:46.668

10 1:55.324 + 03.790 18:06:41.992

 Po. 2 - # 32 SANTANGELO I. + 04.959
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.693 + 06.228 17:49:40.304

2 1:56.735 + 05.270 17:51:37.039

3 1:52.904 + 01.439 17:53:29.943

4 1:52.282 + 00.817 17:55:22.225

5 1:52.529 + 01.064 17:57:14.754

6 1:51.465 --------- 17:59:06.219

7 1:54.421 + 02.956 18:01:00.640

8 1:55.891 + 04.426 18:02:56.531

9 1:56.010 + 04.545 18:04:52.541

10 1:54.410 + 02.945 18:06:46.951

 Po. 3 - # 855 CARPANI G. + 14.842
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.065 + 19.571 17:49:53.528

2 1:53.177 + 01.683 17:51:46.705

3 1:52.600 + 01.106 17:53:39.305

4 1:51.569 + 00.075 17:55:30.874

5 1:51.494 --------- 17:57:22.368

6 1:52.792 + 01.298 17:59:15.160

7 1:54.465 + 02.971 18:01:09.625

8 1:56.290 + 04.796 18:03:05.915

9 1:55.951 + 04.457 18:05:01.866

10 1:54.968 + 03.474 18:06:56.834

 Po. 4 - # 36 ROTA P. + 31.241
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.777 + 03.932 17:49:38.110

2 1:57.255 + 02.410 17:51:35.365

3 1:56.459 + 01.614 17:53:31.824

4 1:54.845 --------- 17:55:26.669

5 1:57.812 + 02.967 17:57:24.481

6 1:56.617 + 01.772 17:59:21.098

7 1:57.995 + 03.150 18:01:19.093

8 1:57.316 + 02.471 18:03:16.409

9 1:57.169 + 02.324 18:05:13.578

10 1:59.655 + 04.810 18:07:13.233

 Po. 5 - # 735 ANDRETTO O. + 33.830
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.051 + -00.-364 17:49:37.547

2 2:00.364 + 04.949 17:51:37.911

3 1:55.415 --------- 17:53:33.326

4 1:56.987 + 01.572 17:55:30.313

5 1:57.023 + 01.608 17:57:27.336

6 1:57.287 + 01.872 17:59:24.623

7 1:57.379 + 01.964 18:01:22.002

8 1:57.792 + 02.377 18:03:19.794

9 1:57.248 + 01.833 18:05:17.042

10 1:58.780 + 03.365 18:07:15.822

 Po. 6 - # 701 ROMA M. + 42.377
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.418 + 03.401 17:49:38.751

2 1:57.660 + 01.643 17:51:36.411

3 1:56.017 --------- 17:53:32.428

4 1:58.285 + 02.268 17:55:30.713

5 1:58.138 + 02.121 17:57:28.851

6 1:57.494 + 01.477 17:59:26.345

7 1:56.570 + 00.553 18:01:22.915

8 1:58.617 + 02.600 18:03:21.532

9 1:58.275 + 02.258 18:05:19.807

10 2:04.562 + 08.545 18:07:24.369

 Po. 7 - # 187 ZANOLI A. + 56.285
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.459 + 10.139 17:49:50.507

2 1:59.598 + 02.278 17:51:50.105

3 1:57.320 --------- 17:53:47.425

4 1:57.800 + 00.480 17:55:45.225

5 1:57.701 + 00.381 17:57:42.926

6 1:57.878 + 00.558 17:59:40.804

7 1:59.179 + 01.859 18:01:39.983

8 1:58.610 + 01.290 18:03:38.593

9 1:59.200 + 01.880 18:05:37.793

10 2:00.484 + 03.164 18:07:38.277

 Po. 8 - # 319 PEDRETTI E. + 1:11.977
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.471 + 08.317 17:49:49.098

2 2:02.496 + 04.342 17:51:51.594

3 2:01.454 + 03.300 17:53:53.048

4 1:59.118 + 00.964 17:55:52.166

5 1:59.663 + 01.509 17:57:51.829

6 1:58.154 --------- 17:59:49.983

7 1:58.938 + 00.784 18:01:48.921

8 2:00.341 + 02.187 18:03:49.262

9 1:59.017 + 00.863 18:05:48.279

10 2:05.690 + 07.536 18:07:53.969

 Po. 9 - # 30 SANTAGA` M. + 1:20.591
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.020 + 11.885 17:49:52.958

2 2:02.631 + 04.496 17:51:55.589

3 1:58.135 --------- 17:53:53.724

4 1:59.259 + 01.124 17:55:52.983

5 1:58.410 + 00.275 17:57:51.393

6 1:59.360 + 01.225 17:59:50.753

7 1:59.291 + 01.156 18:01:50.044

8 1:59.802 + 01.667 18:03:49.846

9 2:03.609 + 05.474 18:05:53.455

10 2:09.128 + 10.993 18:08:02.583

 Po. 10 - # 73 TAVASCI S. + 1:21.438
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.231 + 11.930 17:49:53.566

2 2:03.104 + 03.803 17:51:56.670

3 2:01.374 + 02.073 17:53:58.044

4 1:59.974 + 00.673 17:55:58.018

5 1:59.301 --------- 17:57:57.319

6 2:02.390 + 03.089 17:59:59.709

7 2:01.012 + 01.711 18:02:00.721

8 2:00.916 + 01.615 18:04:01.637

9 2:01.584 + 02.283 18:06:03.221

10 2:00.209 + 00.908 18:08:03.430

 Po. 11 - # 877 PISTONI D. + 1:26.588
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.870 + 10.790 17:49:52.087

2 2:02.576 + 03.496 17:51:54.663

3 2:04.286 + 05.206 17:53:58.949

4 2:02.528 + 03.448 17:56:01.477

5 1:59.080 --------- 17:58:00.557

6 2:01.049 + 01.969 18:00:01.606

7 2:00.165 + 01.085 18:02:01.771

8 2:01.593 + 02.513 18:04:03.364

9 2:02.052 + 02.972 18:06:05.416

10 2:03.164 + 04.084 18:08:08.580

 Po. 12 - # 255 MICHELI A. + 1:37.086
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.400 + 23.305 17:50:04.950

2 2:05.661 + 06.566 17:52:10.611

3 1:59.095 --------- 17:54:09.706

4 1:59.155 + 00.060 17:56:08.861

5 2:00.358 + 01.263 17:58:09.219

6 2:01.543 + 02.448 18:00:10.762

7 2:01.950 + 02.855 18:02:12.712

8 2:02.572 + 03.477 18:04:15.284

9 2:02.980 + 03.885 18:06:18.264

10 2:00.814 + 01.719 18:08:19.078

 Po. 13 - # 241 RUMMOLO A.+ 1:38.135
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.653 + 13.134 17:49:56.634

2 2:02.682 + 02.163 17:51:59.316

3 2:01.992 + 01.473 17:54:01.308

4 2:02.880 + 02.361 17:56:04.188

5 2:02.964 + 02.445 17:58:07.152

6 2:01.531 + 01.012 18:00:08.683

7 2:03.340 + 02.821 18:02:12.023

8 2:04.235 + 03.716 18:04:16.258

9 2:03.350 + 02.831 18:06:19.608

10 2:00.519 --------- 18:08:20.127

Fastest lap: 1:51.465 
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Cremona 02 06 23 Over MX2 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 14 - # 560 MAZZOLA A. + 1:44.225
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.851 + 02.104 17:49:47.618

2 2:02.747 --------- 17:51:50.365

3 2:05.743 + 03.996 17:53:56.108

4 2:04.676 + 01.929 17:56:00.784

5 2:03.968 + 01.221 17:58:04.752

6 2:03.203 + 00.456 18:00:07.955

7 2:03.782 + 01.035 18:02:11.737

8 2:04.111 + 01.364 18:04:15.848

9 2:04.512 + 01.765 18:06:20.360

10 2:05.857 + 03.110 18:08:26.217

 Po. 15 - # 62 MEROLI R. + 2:02.818
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.224 + 15.018 17:49:59.731

2 2:03.753 + 01.547 17:52:03.484

3 2:03.449 + 01.243 17:54:06.933

4 2:03.925 + 01.719 17:56:10.858

5 2:02.206 --------- 17:58:13.064

6 2:04.965 + 02.759 18:00:18.029

7 2:04.816 + 02.610 18:02:22.845

8 2:07.339 + 05.133 18:04:30.184

9 2:06.419 + 04.213 18:06:36.603

10 2:08.207 + 06.001 18:08:44.810

 Po. 16 - # 2 FRANCHIN S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.936 + 06.614 17:49:51.700

2 2:02.322 --------- 17:51:54.022

3 2:02.807 + 00.485 17:53:56.829

4 2:05.003 + 02.681 17:56:01.832

5 2:03.914 + 01.592 17:58:05.746

6 2:16.197 + 13.875 18:00:21.943

7 2:09.361 + 07.039 18:02:31.304

8 2:07.242 + 04.920 18:04:38.546

9 2:05.860 + 03.538 18:06:44.406

 Po. 17 - # 972 GALVANI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.820 + 30.997 17:50:17.733

2 2:05.081 + 00.258 17:52:22.814

3 2:05.308 + 00.485 17:54:28.122

4 2:05.994 + 01.171 17:56:34.116

5 2:04.823 --------- 17:58:38.939

6 2:07.747 + 02.924 18:00:46.686

7 2:06.949 + 02.126 18:02:53.635

8 2:08.308 + 03.485 18:05:01.943

9 2:12.883 + 08.060 18:07:14.826

 Po. 18 - # 375 MONTELEONE V.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.371 + 14.632 17:50:03.610

2 2:12.451 + 06.712 17:52:16.061

3 2:07.298 + 01.559 17:54:23.359

4 2:05.739 --------- 17:56:29.098

5 2:08.718 + 02.979 17:58:37.816

6 2:10.259 + 04.520 18:00:48.075

7 2:08.762 + 03.023 18:02:56.837

8 2:12.583 + 06.844 18:05:09.420

9 2:10.716 + 04.977 18:07:20.136

 Po. 19 - # 710 PORRI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.116 + 07.805 17:49:58.890

2 2:10.931 + 02.620 17:52:09.821

3 2:09.163 + 00.852 17:54:18.984

4 2:08.311 --------- 17:56:27.295

5 2:09.892 + 01.581 17:58:37.187

6 2:12.476 + 04.165 18:00:49.663

7 2:19.282 + 10.971 18:03:08.945

8 2:20.352 + 12.041 18:05:29.297

9 2:12.829 + 04.518 18:07:42.126

 Po. 20 - # 58 VITELLI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.230 + 16.958 17:50:02.539

2 2:06.191 + 02.919 17:52:08.730

3 2:04.923 + 01.651 17:54:13.653

4 2:03.686 + 00.414 17:56:17.339

5 2:03.272 --------- 17:58:20.611

6 2:07.649 + 04.377 18:00:28.260

7 2:08.496 + 05.224 18:02:36.756

8 2:24.593 + 21.321 18:05:01.349

9 2:47.496 + 44.224 18:07:48.845

 Po. 21 - # 113 ZANGA R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.359 + 12.609 17:50:07.287

2 2:15.076 + 04.326 17:52:22.363

3 2:12.001 + 01.251 17:54:34.364

4 2:12.137 + 01.387 17:56:46.501

5 2:10.750 --------- 17:58:57.251

6 2:11.938 + 01.188 18:01:09.189

7 2:15.282 + 04.532 18:03:24.471

8 2:17.400 + 06.650 18:05:41.871

9 2:15.231 + 04.481 18:07:57.102

 Po. 22 - # 333 OSIO V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.908 + 14.934 17:50:09.252

2 2:10.974 --------- 17:52:20.226

3 2:12.948 + 01.974 17:54:33.174

4 2:12.752 + 01.778 17:56:45.926

5 2:16.137 + 05.163 17:59:02.063

6 2:17.305 + 06.331 18:01:19.368

7 2:18.136 + 07.162 18:03:37.504

8 2:19.423 + 08.449 18:05:56.927

9 2:17.573 + 06.599 18:08:14.500

 Po. 23 - # 145 DAVERIO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.255 + 15.611 17:50:07.875

2 2:09.644 --------- 17:52:17.519

3 2:13.470 + 03.826 17:54:30.989

4 2:12.370 + 02.726 17:56:43.359

5 2:20.028 + 10.384 17:59:03.387

6 2:26.518 + 16.874 18:01:29.905

7 2:25.766 + 16.122 18:03:55.671

8 2:29.164 + 19.520 18:06:24.835

9 2:21.762 + 12.118 18:08:46.597

 Po. 24 - # 325 BISON S. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.124 + 05.847 17:50:02.198

2 2:13.277 --------- 17:52:15.475

3 2:17.015 + 03.738 17:54:32.490

4 2:19.147 + 05.870 17:56:51.637

5 2:26.165 + 12.888 17:59:17.802

6 2:27.129 + 13.852 18:01:44.931

7 2:28.705 + 15.428 18:04:13.636

8 2:36.758 + 23.481 18:06:50.394

 Po. 25 - # 747 COLOMBO P. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.579 + 15.579 17:50:31.775

2 2:33.000 --------- 17:53:04.775

3 3:13.066 + 40.066 17:56:17.841

4 2:55.390 + 22.390 17:59:13.231

5 2:50.358 + 17.358 18:02:03.589

6 2:59.166 + 26.166 18:05:02.755

7 3:26.690 + 53.690 18:08:29.445

Fastest lap: 1:51.465 
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